MVP12, 6XM12, 5POLE, PLUGGABLE CABLE
5.0m PUR/PVC 12x0,34+3x0,75
Art.No.: 27032
Weight: 1.121
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MVM6-UHM5.0
Further cable lengths on request.
6-way, 5-pole
Plastic housings with good resistance against chemicals and oils.
PUR/PVC
The resistance to aggressive media should be individually tested for your application. Further details on request.
5.0 m
with LED for digital PNP-signals 24 V DC
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27279219
ECLASS-6.1 27279219
ECLASS-7.0 27279219
ECLASS-8.0 27279219
ECLASS-9.0 27440108
ECLASS-10.1 27440108
ECLASS-11.1 27440108
ECLASS-12.0 27440108
ETIM-5.0 EC002585
customs tariff number 85369010
customs tariff number 85366990
customs tariff number 85369010